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C A R P E T  T I L E S



Art Style
Expose your creative potential with the three elegant products in Art Style:  
Shared Path, Disruptive Path and Metallic Path.

FR  

Affichez votre potentiel créatif 
avec les trois produits élégants de 
la gamme Art Style: Shared Path, 
Disruptive Path et Metallic Path.  

 

 NL  

Art Style
Art Style is opgebouwd uit drie 
bijzonder elegante producten.  
De ideale formule om uw 
creativiteit de vrije loop te 
laten: Shared Path, Disruptive 
Path en Metallic Path.

 DE  

Art Style
Zeigen Sie Ihr kreatives  
Potenzial mit diesen drei 
eleganten Produkten der  
Art Style-Kollektion:  
Shared Path, Disruptive 
Path und Metallic Path.

6

In an increasingly fragmented world, art reconnects people to one another.  
As a universal language and change agent, art intervenes to inspire, heal and unite.  
The ARQMAT Art Collection celebrates this power with three versatile lines:  
Art Intervention, Art Exposure and Art Style. 

Dans un monde de plus en 
plus divisé, l’art permet de renouer 
les liens entre les personnes.  
À la fois langage universel et 
moteur de changement, l’art 
inspire, guérit et unit. La collection 
Art d’ARQMAT célèbre ce pouvoir 
dans trois gammes polyvalentes :  
Art Intervention, Art Exposure et 
Art Style.  
 
Art Style

In een steeds meer 
gefragmenteerde wereld is 
kunst een schakel die mensen 
met elkaar verbindt. Het is een 
universele taal die aanzet tot 
verandering, inspireert, helend 
werkt en verenigt. De Art-collectie 
van ARQMAT is een ode aan deze 
kracht en bestaat uit drie 
veelzijdige collecties: Art 
Intervention,  
Art Exposure en Art Style.  

In einer zunehmend 
zersplitterten Welt verbindet 
Kunst die Menschen. Die Kunst 
als universelle Sprache und Motor 
des Wandels inspiriert, heilt und 
verbindet. Die ARQMAT 
Art-Kollektion unterstreicht diese 
Kraft mit drei vielseitigen 
Produktlinien:  
Art Intervention, Art Exposure und 
Art Style.  



The Collection

#01
SHARED PATH

 
#02

DISRUPTIVE PATH

#03
METALLIC PATH

#04
CREATIVE SPARK

Art Style
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SHARED PATH

#01

Designers often chose the path less taken to create memorable spaces.  
Art Style’s product duo makes the journey more exciting with Shared Path,  
a nuanced textured pattern with universal appeal.

FR  Les décorateurs sortent 
souvent des sentiers battus pour 
créer des espaces mémorables. 
Le duo de produits Art Style rend 
le parcours encore plus exaltant 
avec Shared Path, un motif texturé 
nuancé à l’attrait universel. 

NL  Designers bewandelen vaak 
onbetreden paden om unieke ruimtes 
te creëren. De Art Style-varianten 
geven die ontdekkingsreis net dat 
tikje meer met Shared Path, een 
patroon met een genuanceerde 
textuur en een universele look.

DE  Designer wählen oft neue 
Wege, um unvergessliche Räume 
zu gestalten. Das Produktduo von 
Art Style macht diese Wegwahl mit 
Shared Path, einem nuancierten und 
texturierten Muster mit universeller 
Anziehungskraft, noch spannender.

924569

853 958

959

989

Shared 
Path 853

Shared 
Path 569
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DISRUPTIVE PATH

#02

Art and design can occasionally be an unexpected, yet extraordinary, journey. 
Art Style’s Disruptive Path supports this notion with a neutral solid ground 
pattern that reveals electrifying bright accents.

FR  L’art et le design peuvent parfois 
s’avérer un chemin inattendu mais 
extraordinaire. Le modèle Disruptive 
Path d’Art Style le confirme avec un 
solide motif de base neutre révélant 
des accents éclatants et électrisants.  

NL  Kunst en design staan zo nu en 
dan synoniem met een verrassende, 
maar buitengewone ontdekkingsreis. 
Disruptive Path van Art Style sluit daar 
perfect op aan. Met een neutraal basis 
patroon, dat naar een hoger niveau 
wordt getild met heldere accenten.

DE  Kunst und Design können 
gelegentlich unerwartete und 
außergewöhnliche Wege eröffnen. 
Disruptive Path von Art Style ist 
hierfür ein gutes Beispiel, mit 
einem neutralen und stabilen 
Grundmuster und elektrisierenden, 
leuchtenden Akzenten.  

915911

931

916

946 955

914

954

919

944

913

933

915

916
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METALLIC PATH

#03

With metallic path a luminous metallic accent  yarn was added to  
the nuanced textured pattern of shared path, revealing a luxurious appeal.

FR  Metallic Path ajoute un fil 
métallique lumineux au motif texturé 
nuancé de Shared Path, pour un 
résultat séduisant et somptueux.

NL  Metallic Path herneemt het 
idee achter Shared Path, terwijl het 
schitterende metallicgaren het geheel 
een luxueuze uitstraling geeft.

DE  Mit Metallic Path wurde dem 
nuancierten und texturierten Muster 
von Shared Path ein leuchtender, 
metallischer Akzent verliehen, 
für ein Gefühl von Luxus.

559

859

559

929

939 949

979
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CREATIVE SPARK

#04

Inspiration comes in many forms and hues. Art Invention’s bold Creative Spark 
reflects this wealth in its versatile designs. The textured and solid carpet tiles 
allow for a unique colour play, from feature shades to sparkling accent floors.

FR  L’inspiration peut prendre de 
nombreuses formes et tonalités. 
L’audacieuse série Creative Spark 
de la gamme Art Intervention fait 
écho à cette richesse à travers ses 
modèles variés. Les dalles de moquette 
unies et texturées offrent un jeu de 
couleurs unique, allant des teintes 
neutres aux nuances étincelantes.

NL  Inspiratie komt in verschillende 
vormen en kleuren. De opvallende 
Creative Spark van Art Intervention 
weerspiegelt deze rijkdom in zijn 
veelzijdig design. De effen tapijttegel 
leent zich perfect voor unieke 
combinaties, van neutrale installaties 
tot treffende accentvloeren.

DE  Inspiration nimmt viele 
Formen und Farbtöne an. Die 
vielfältigen Designs der gewagten 
Produktlinie Creative Spark von 
Art Intervention ist ein Ausdruck 
dieses Reichtums. Die texturierten 
und robusten Teppichfliesen 
ermöglichen ein einzigartiges 
Farbspiel, von Sonderfarben bis 
zu funkelnden Akzent-Böden. 

Shared 
Path 958

Creative 
Spark 636

112

222

636

751

969

543

946

998

464

611

979

333

565 656 956

989

574 676

353

566 879 927

474 741 959

454
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Why choose Art Style? 

Versatile and colourful combinations
The vibrant and sophisticated colours of all Art Style designs combine 
well with each other as well as with our Art Intervention and Art 
Exposure collections. That’s because the yarn used in all our Art 
collections comes from our own yarn bank, a unique selection of neutral 
and vivid colours allowing for original and creative designs that can form 
endless combinations. 

Combine all three Art collections
Mix and match shades, textures and dimensions to your heart’s content! 
All Art collections bring something to the table: Art Intervention plays 
around with colour and Art Exposure adds textures, while Art Style 
combines the best of colour and texture in plank form. Or if you really 
want to think outside the box, why not take your floor to the next level by 
combining carpet tiles with LVT or heterogeneous vinyl?

Accessible yet luxurious
The Art Style collection has something to suit everyone’s taste, sure 
to brighten any space with its sophisticated designs and luxuriously 
structured surface. Create a high-end and elegant environment for  
an accessible price.

Are you under pressure to finish on time, but still in urgent need of the perfect carpet tile solution to complete 
your project? We can help.

Short on time? Try our QuickShip collection.

QUICKSHIP

FR
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Dare to think outside the box and step out of your comfort zone with 
Art Style, the plank-sized carpet tile collection from ARQMAT.

Create original patterns
Because the Art Style carpet tiles come in a plank format, they offer  
far more possibilities. Create awesome geometric shapes, mix and 
match different coloured planks or even combine them with square 
carpet tiles. Art Style is created specifically to match exactly with 
ARQMAT’s  square-shaped carpet tiles, giving you maximum room to 
play with!

Sustainable flooring solution
Because sustainability is a given at ARQMAT, we take care not to 
waste anything during our production process. That’s why in our Art
 Style collection, 40% of the yarn is recycled as well as 70% of the 
backing, enabling your projects to be more sustainable than ever 
before.

ARQMAT’s QuickShip program for carpet tiles covers a wide range of styles, including the entire colour book 
of each style of carpet tile. Currently, the QuickShip program offers 73 different combinations of texture, 
colour and dimension, available to be shipped within 24 hours. A limit of up to 240 sqm per colour and a one 
box minimum order quantity applies.

  Pourquoi choisir Art Style ? 
Osez l’originalité et sortez de votre zone de confort avec Art Style, la collection de dalles de moquette au format lame d’ARQMAT.
Des combinaisons polyvalentes et colorées
Les couleurs vives et sophistiquées de tous les modèles Art Style se marient parfaitement entre elles ainsi qu’avec nos collections Art Intervention et Art 
Exposure. Les fils utilisés dans toutes nos collections Art proviennent en effet de notre propre palette de fibres : une sélection unique de coloris neutres et 
éclatants qui permettent de créer des modèles originaux et créatifs et de former d’innombrables combinaisons. 
Combinez les trois collections Art
Mélangez et associez les teintes, les textures et les dimensions selon vos envies ! Chaque collection Art présente des caractéristiques 
distinctives : Art Intervention jongle avec les couleurs, Art Exposure ajoute des textures et Art Style combine les meilleures teintes et textures 
sous la forme de lames. Et si vous voulez faire preuve d’originalité, pourquoi ne pas créer un sol vraiment unique en combinant des dalles de moquette avec 
des dalles et lames LVT ou des vinyles hétérogènes ?
Créez des motifs originaux
Grâce à leur format planche, les dalles de moquette Art Style offrent une infinité de possibilités. Créez de superbes formes géométriques, combinez des 
lames de différentes couleurs ou associez-les à des dalles de moquette carrées. Art Style est spécialement conçu pour s’accorder parfaitement avec les dalles 
de moquette carrées d’ARQMAT et vous offrir un maximum de liberté !
Le luxe accessible
La collection Art Style convient à tous les goûts et rehausse n’importe quel espace avec ses modèles sophistiqués et ses surfaces à la structure luxueuse. 
Créez un environnement haut de gamme et élégant à un prix abordable.
Un revêtement de sol durable
Parce que la durabilité est une évidence chez ARQMAT, nous veillons à ne rien gaspiller dans le cadre de notre processus de production. Voilà pourquoi les
 fils de notre collection Art Style contiennent 40 % de matériaux recyclés – et même 70 % au niveau de la sous-couche secondaire. Vos projets 
s’inscrivent ainsi dans une vision d’avenir plus durable que jamais.
Vous manquez de temps ? Essayez notre collection QuickShip.
Vos délais sont serrés et vous devez trouver d’urgence les dalles de moquette idéales pour votre projet ? Nous pouvons vous aider. Le programme 
pour dalles de moquette QuickShip d’ARQMAT Commercial offre une vaste gamme de styles, ainsi que la totalité des coloris disponibles pour 
chacun d’entre eux. Le programme QuickShip propose actuellement 73 combinaisons différentes de textures, de couleurs et de 
dimensions, prêtes à être expédiées dans les 24 heures. Une limite de 240 m² maximum par couleur et une quantité minimale d’une boîte par 
commande sont d’application.

NL   Waarom kiezen voor Art Style? 
Durf ‘out of the box’ te denken en stap uit uw comfortzone met Art Style,  ARQMAT’s collectie tapijttegels in plankformaat.
Veelzijdige en kleurrijke combinaties
De levendige en geraffineerde kleuren van alle Art Style-designs zijn prima combineerbaar, zowel onderling als met onze Art Intervention- en 
ArtExposure-collecties. Het garen van onze Art-collecties is immers afkomstig van onze eigen garenbank. De unieke selectie van neutrale en 
levendige kleuren levert originele, creatieve designs op die eindeloos gecombineerd kunnen worden. 
Combineer de drie Art-collecties
Combineer naar hartenlust tinten, texturen en formaten! Elke Ar t-collectie heeft zijn eigen focus: Art Intervention speelt met kleuren,   Art Exposure 
zorgt voor textuur en Art Style brengt het beste v an kleur en textuur samen in planken. Bent u op zoek naar een vloer die écht origineel is? 
Combineer dan tapijttegels met L VT of heterogeen vinyl!
Creëer originele patronen
Omdat de Art Style-tapijttegels in plankformaat worden geleverd, bieden ze veel meer mogelijkheden. Creëer geweldige geometrische vormen, 
combineer planken in verschillende kleuren of voeg zelfs vierkante tapijttegels toe. Art Style is perfect te combineren met de vierkante tapijttegels 
van ARQMAT, zodat u uw creativiteit de vrije loop kunt laten!
Luxueus én toegankelijk
De Art Style-collectie heeft voor ieder wat wils en weet elke ruimte op te fleuren met haar geraffineerde ontwerpen en rijke texturen.  
Creëer een stijlvolle, luxueuze ruimte voor een betaalbare pri js.
Duurzame vloeroplossingen
Omdat ARQMAT duurzaamheid hoog in het vaandel draagt, doen we ons uiterste best om tijdens het productieproces niets te verspillen. Het 
garen in de Art Style-collectie is dan ook voor 40% gerecycleerd. Bij de rug gaat het zelfs om 70% gerecycleerd materiaal – zo worden uw 
projecten duurzamer dan ooit tevoren.
Weinig tijd? Probeer onze QuickShip-collectie
Moet uw project binnenkort afgewerkt worden, maar hebt u de perfecte tapijttegel voor uw ontwerp nog niet gevonden? Dan bent u bij ons aan 
het juiste adres. Het QuickShip-programma van ARQMAT omvat een ruim aanbod tapijttegels die verkrijgbaar zijn in alle kleuren uit het 
stalenboek. Momenteel telt het QuickShip-programma 73 verschillende combinaties van textuur, kleur en afmetingen die binnen 24 uur 
verzonden kunnen worden. De minimale bestelhoeveelheid is één doos, en bestellingen worden beperkt tot 240  m² per kleur.

DE   Was spricht für Art Style? 
Haben Sie Mut zu unkonventionellem Denken und versuchen Sie mit Art Style, der ARQMAT-Teppichfliesen-Kollektion im Dielenformat, einmal 
etwas Neues.
Vielseitige und farbenfrohe Kombinationen
Die lebendigen, edlen Farben aller Art Style-Designs lassen sich sowohl miteinander als auch mit unseren Kollektionen Art Intervention und 
Art Exposure gut kombinieren. Dies ist möglich, da alle bei der Fertigung unserer Art-Kollektionen verwendeten Garne aus unserem eigenen 
Garn-Lager stammen, eine einzigartige Auswahl neutraler und lebendiger Farben, die originelle und kreative Designs in endloser Kombination 
ermöglichen. 
Kombinieren Sie alle drei Art-Kollektionen
Kombinieren Sie Farbtöne, Texturen und Abmessungen nach Herzenslust! Alle Art-Kollektionen leisten ihren jeweils eigenen Beitrag:  
Art Intervention spielt mit Farben, Art Exposure fügt T exturen hinzu und Art Style kombiniert fabelhafte Farben und Texturen in Form von Dielen. 
Oder wenn Sie wirklich aus dem Rahmen fallen möchten, warum kombinieren Sie nicht  Teppichfliesen mit LVT oder heterogenem Vinyl?
Kreieren Sie originelle Muster
Die Art Style-Teppichfliesen sind im Dielenformat erhältlich und bieten dadurch deutlich vielfältigere Möglichkeiten. Kreieren Sie  
atemberaubende geometrische Formen, kombinieren Sie verschiedenfarbige Dielen oder kombinieren Sie sie mit quadratischen T  eppichfliesen. 
Art Style wurde so entwickelt, dass alle Ausführungen perfekt zu den quadratischen T eppichfliesen von ARQMAT passen. Dadurch haben Sie 
maximalen Freiraum für kreative Kombinationen.
Erschwinglich und dennoch luxuriös
Die Kollektion Art Style hat etwas für jeden Geschmack und mit ihren edlen Designs und ihrer luxuriös strukturierten Oberfläche lässt sie  garantiert
 jeden Raum erstrahlen. Schaffen Sie zu einem erschwinglichen Preis ein hochkarätiges, elegantes Ambiente.
Nachhaltige Fußbodenlösung
Da Nachhaltigkeit bei  ARQMAT eine Selbstverständlichkeit ist, acht en wir darauf, während unserer Produktionsverfahren nichts zu 
verschwenden. Aus diesem Grund besteht unsere Kollektion Art Style zu 40 % aus Recyclinggarn, die Rückenschicht sogar zu 70 %. Somit werden 
Ihre Projekte nachhaltiger denn je zuvor.
Wird die Zeit knapp? Probieren Sie unsere QuickShip-Kollektion.
Stehen Sie unter Zeitdruck, weil der Projektabschluss ansteht, suchen aber immer noch dringend nach der perfekten T  eppichfliesen-Lösung 
für den letzten Schliff? Wir können Ihnen helfen. Das QuickShip-Programm für Teppichfliesen von ARQMAT deckt ein breites Spektrum 
an Stilen ab, darunter auch das gesamte Farbbuch aller im Bere ich Teppichfliesen existierenden Stile. Derzeit bietet das QuickShip-Programm 
73 verschiedene Kombinationen von Texturen, Farben und Abmessungen, die innerhalb von 24 Stunden versendet werden können. Für bis zu 
maximal 240 m² pro Farbe und bei einer Mindestbestellmenge von einem Karton.



The Art Style technology

Only the best is good enough for the Art Style collection: Colorstrand® yarns and an 
EcoFlex™ Statera backing guarantee impeccable products that last a lifetime.

FR  La collection Art Style 
vise la perfection: grâce aux 
fils Colorstrand® et à l’endos 
EcoFlex™ Statera, ses produits 
impeccables vous accompagneront 
pendant toute votre vie. 

NL  Alleen het beste is goed 
genoeg voor de Art Style collectie: 
Colorstrand®-garen en een EcoFlex™ 
Statera-ruglaag garanderen 
producten van onberispelijke 
kwaliteit die jarenlang meegaan.

DE  Nur das Beste ist für die  
Art Style-Kollektion gut genug: 
Colorstrand®-Garne und ein 
EcoFlex™ Statera-Rücken 
garantieren einwandfreie Produkte, 
die ein Leben lang halten.

ColorStrand solution-dyed yarn helps you wrap up increasingly complex projects without worries.  
The yarn is produced with 40% recycled content and delivers both lasting beauty and added value,  
performing exceptionally well in commercial spaces.
 

Performance
•  Engineered performance
• Unsurpassed light colourfastness
• A wide variety of colours for excellent design flexibility

Sustainability
• 40% recycled content
• Third party certifi ed by Underwriters Laboratory®

Our own yarn bank

 

FR   Un fil de qualité supérieure 
ColorStrand 
Le fil teint masse ColorStrand vous aide 
à facilement mener à bien des projets 
toujours plus complexes.  
Ce fil composé à 40 % de matériaux 
recyclés apporte une élégance 
durable et une réelle valeur ajoutée, 
et il convient particulièrement 
aux espaces commerciaux.
Performances
• Hautes performances techniques
• Résistance à la lumière inégalée
• Vaste choix de couleurs 

pour une flexibilité optimale 
dans la conception

Respect de lʼenvironnement
• 40% de contenu certifi é recyclé 

avant consommation
• Certifi é par une tierce partie via 

Underwriters Laboratory®

NL   Garen van topkwaliteit
ColorStrand
Met het in massa geverfd garen 
ColorStrand brengt u zonder zorgen 
de meest complexe projecten tot een 
goed einde. Het garen is gemaakt 
van 40% gerecycleerd materiaal 
en vormt dankzij zijn langdurige 
schoonheid een meerwaarde 
voor elke commerciële ruimte.

Prestaties
• Hoogwaardige prestaties
• Superieure lichtechtheden
• Eindeloze mogelijkheden dankzij 

het brede scala aan kleuren

Duurzaamheid
• 40% gerecycleerde content
• Gecertifi ceerd door de 

onafhankelijke organisatie 
Underwriters Laboratories®

DE  Garn in höchster Qualität 
ColorStrand
Das vorgefärbte Garn von ColorStrand 
hilft Ihnen dabei, zunehmend 
komplexe Projekte unbesorgt 
abzuschließen. Das Garn besteht aus 
40% Recyclingmaterial und bietet 
sowohl anhaltende Schönheit als 
auch einen Mehrwert. Außerdem 
macht es sich außerordentlich 
gut in Gewerberäumen.

Leistung
• Ausgereifte Funktionalität
• Unübertroff ene Licht- und 

Farbbeständigkeit
• Eine Vielzahl an Farben für 

hervorragende Design-Flexibilität

Nachhaltigkeit
• 40% zertifi ziertes Pre-Consumer- 

Recyclingmaterial
• Drittzertifi zierung durch 

Underwriters Laboratory®

Top-quality yarn
ColorStrand®

ColorStrand®ColorStrand®
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That’s why ARQMAT is the only European producer of carpet tiles with access to high-performance colour 
yarn  bank. This means Art Intervention, Art Exposure and Art Style are all based on the same spectrum of 
colours and therefore spectacularly easy to combine.

Notre propre palette de fils
ARQMAT Il s’agit donc  du seul 
producteur européen de dalles de 
moquette qui a accès à la palette 
de fils de couleur haute performance. Les
 collections Art Intervention, Art Exposure
 et Art Style sont toutes basées sur la 
même gamme de couleurs et sont donc 
extraordinairement faciles à associer.

Onze eigen garenbank 
ARQMAT en heeft als enige Europese 
producent van tapijttegels toegang 
hoogwaardige garenbank. Aangezien 
Art Intervention, Art Exposure en Art 
Style gebaseerd zijn op hetzelfde 
kleurenspectrum,  
zijn ze bijzonder eenvoudig 
te combineren.
 

Unser eigenes Garn-Lager
  Aus diesem Grund ist ARQMAT der
 einzige europäische Hersteller von 
Teppichfliesen mit Zugang zum 
leistungsstarken Farbgarn-Lager  
von Mohawk. Das heißt,  
Art Intervention, Art Exposure und 
Art Style basieren auf demselben 
Farbspektrum und sind deshalb so 
spektakulär einfach zu kombinieren.



Sustainable and flexible backing
EcoFlex™ Statera 

Performance
• Used and trusted for almost 40 years  
 by the commercial flooring market
• Dimensional stability at its best
• Flexible solution: 100% loose laid carpet tile
• Highest fire rating for commercial floor coverings: Bfl-s1

Sustainability
• 70% pre-consumer recycled content by finished product weight
• Contributes to GUT-Prodis certificate

FR  

Performances
• Utilisé et approuvé depuis près 

de 40 ans par le marché des 
revêtements de sol commerciaux

• Stabilité dimensionnelle optimale
• Solution flexible : dalles de 

moquette en pose libre à 100%
• Niveau maximal de résistance aux 

incendies pour les revêtements 
de sol commerciaux : B-fls1

Respect de lʼenvironnement
• 70% du contenu recyclé avant 

consommation par rapport 
au poids du produit fini

• Contribue au label GUT-Prodis
 

NL  

Prestaties
• Al bijna 40 jaar een betrouwbare 

oplossing voor commerciële 
vloerbedekkingen

• Voortreffelijke dimensionele 
stabiliteit

• Flexibel: 100% ‘zwevende’ 
tapijttegels

• Hoogste brandveiligheidsklasse 
(B-fls1) voor commerciële 
vloerbedekkingen

Duurzaamheid
• Eindproduct bestaat uit 70% vóór 

verbruik gerecycleerde materialen
• GUT/PRODIS-keurmerk 

DE  Der EcoFlex™ Statera-Rücken 
ist leichter als vergleichbare PVC-
Produkte und somit einfacher 
zu verlegen und günstiger im 
Transport. Der Rücken besteht 
aus modifiziertem Bitumen mit 
70% recyceltem Kalk und ist ein 
Paradestück für nachhaltiges Design. 

Leistung
• Wird seit fast 40 Jahren erfolgreich 

im gewerblichen Markt für 
Bodenbeläge verwendet

• Optimale Formstabilität
• Flexible Lösung: 100% lose 

verlegte Teppichfliesen
• Höchste Brandschutzklassifizierung 

für gewerbliche Bodenbeläge: B-fls1

Nachhaltigkeit
• 70% des Fertiggewichts besteht aus 

Pre-Consumer-Recyclingmaterial
• Unsere Teppichfliesen sind  

GUT-zertifiziert und sind mit  
GUT-Prodis-Label ausgezeichnet

Installing planks

Installing tiles 

Lay the first row of planks and put FlexLok pads at each joint, adhesive side up.  
Install the remaining carpet tiles, placing FlexLok tabs as illustrated in the image.

FR  Installer les lames 
de moquettes
Disposez la première rangée 
de lames et fixez des attaches 
FlexLok à chaque jointure, 
en tournant le côté adhésif 
vers le faut. Installez les dalles 
de moquette restantes en 
plaçant les attaches FlexLok 
comme sur l’image. 

NL  Planken installeren 
Leg de eerste rij planken en 
plaats de FlexLok-pads in 
elke voeg (kleefzijde naar 
boven). Installeer daarna 
de overige tapijttegels en 
plaats de FlexLok-tabs zoals 
aangeduid op de tekening.

DE  Verlegung von Dielen 
Legen Sie die erste Reihe der 
Dielen auf und legen Sie unter 
jede Fuge ein FlexLok-Pad, 
mit der Klebeseite nach oben. 
Verlegen Sie die restlichen 
Teppichfliesen, und platzieren 
Sie die FlexLok-Pads wie 
auf dem Bild dargestellt.

Quarter turn, monolithic, and multi-directional
Put FlexLok pads at each corner of the tiles, adhesive side up.

FR  Installer les dalles  
de moquettes
Quart de tour, monolithique et 
multidirectionnel 
Disposez les attaches 
FlexLok à chaque coin des 
dalles, en tournant le côté 
adhésif vers le haut. 

NL  Tegels installeren 
Kwartslag, monolithisch en 
multidirectioneel 
Plaats de FlexLok-pads op 
elke hoek van de tegels 
(kleefzijde naar boven).

DE  Verlegung von Fliesen  
Vierteldrehung, monolithisch 
und in mehrere Richtungen 
Legen Sie FlexLok-Pads unter 
jede Ecke der Fliesen, mit 
der Klebeseite nach oben.

For herringbone designs, put FlexLok pads on each corner, adhesive side up.

FR  Pour les configurations en 
chevron, disposez des attaches 
FlexLok à chaque coin,  
en tournant le côté 
adhésif vers le haut.

NL  Plaats voor 
visgraatmotieven de 
FlexLok-pads op elke hoek 
(kleefzijde naar boven).

DE  Für Fischgrätdesigns 
legen Sie FlexLok-Pads 
unter jede Ecke, mit der 
Klebeseite nach oben.

Brick and Ashlar
Lay the first row of planks and put FlexLok pads at each joint, adhesive side up.  
Install the remaining carpet tiles, placing FlexLok tabs as illustrated in the image.

FR  Brique et moellons 
de moquette
Disposez la première rangée 
de lames et fixez des attaches 
FlexLok à chaque jointure, en 
tournant le côté adhésif vers 
le haut. Installez les dalles 
de moquette restantes, en 
plaçant les attaches FlexLok 
comme sur l’image.

NL  Brick en Ashlar
Leg de eerste rij planken en 
plaats de FlexLok-pads in 
elke voeg (kleefzijde naar 
boven). Installeer daarna 
de overige tapijttegels en 
plaats de FlexLok-tabs zoals 
aangeduid op de tekening.

DE  Ziegel und Quader
Legen Sie die erste Reihe der 
Dielen auf und legen Sie unter 
jede Fuge ein FlexLok-Pad, 
mit der Klebeseite nach oben. 
Verlegen Sie die restlichen 
Teppichfliesen, und platzieren 
Sie die FlexLok-Pads wie 
auf dem Bild dargestellt.
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EcoFlex™ Statera, ARQMAT’s innovative carpet tile backing, has been the backbone of Europe’s commercial 
flooring market for almost 40 years. Composed of modified bitumen and 70% recycled limestone, EcoFlex™ 
Statera is a showpiece of sustainable design. This flexible solution allows for complete loose lay and 
demonstrates dimensional stability at its best.

EcoFlex™ Statera, la sous-couche 
innovante d’ARQMAT pour dalle de 
moquette, est un produit phare du 
marché européen des revêtements de 
sol commerciaux depuis près de 40 
ans. Composée de bitume modifié et 
de calcaire recyclé à 70 %, EcoFlex™ 
Statera est un modèle de conception 
durable. Cette solution flexible permet 
une pose totalement libre et garantit 
une stabilité dimensionnelle optimale.

EcoFlex™ Statera, ARQMAT’s 
innovatieve tapijttegelrug, vormt 
al bijna 40 jaar de ruggengraat van 
Europa’s commerciële vloerensector. 
Met zijn samenstelling van 
gemodificeerd bitumen en 70% 
gerecycleerde kalksteen is EcoFlex™ 
Statera een toonbeeld van duurzaam 
design. Deze flexibele oplossing kan 
los worden gelegd, waardoor er geen 
behoefte is aan permanente verlijming 
en blinkt uit in dimensionale stabiliteit.



Endless combinations, 
infinite possibilities

FR  D’innombrables combinaisons, une infinité de possibilités
La vaste gamme de dalles et lames PVC (LVT) vous permet de créer des sols uniques, qui illumineront toutes les 
pièces. La meilleure façon d’offrir une nouvelle dimension au sol de votre projet est d’allier différents produits 
dans un look original. C’est pourquoi nous proposons une grande variété de vinyle hétérogène et de dalles de 
moquette, faciles à associer et à assortir avec votre sol LVT favori. 

Notre vaste gamme de produits intégralement conçus en interne, de film vinyle, de dalles et lames PVC et de 
dalles de moquette est indiscutablement la clé de votre projet. De plus, vous pouvez combiner notre LVT, notre 
vinyle et nos dalles de moquette pour agencer une disposition adaptée à votre espace.

NL  Ontelbare designmogelijkheden 
Met ons ruime assortiment luxevinyltegels (LVT) creëert u unieke vloeren die elke ruimte opfleuren. Wilt u de vloer voor 
uw project echt naar een hoger niveau tillen? Combineer dan verschillende producten tot een uniek design. Daarom 
hebt u keuze uit allerlei heterogeen vinyl en tapijttegels die u makkelijk kunt combineren met uw favoriete LVT-vloer.

In ons ruime aanbod 100% intern ontworpen tapijttegels, vinyl en luxevinyltegels vindt u ongetwijfeld een oplossing 
voor uw project. Bovendien kunt u onze LVT, vinyl en tapijttegels combineren tot een unieke vloer voor uw ruimte.

DE  

jeden Raum zum Strahlen bringen. Am besten können Sie dem Boden Ihres Projekts einen ganz besonderen 
Touch verleihen, indem Sie verschiedene Produkte zu einem einzigartigen Look kombinieren. Aus diesem Grund 
bieten wir eine Vielfalt an heterogenen Vinyl- und Teppichfliesen, die sich auf einfache Weise mit Ihrem Lieblings-
LVT-Boden kombinieren lassen. 

Unser umfassendes Portfolio mit zu 100 % hausintern designten heterogenen Vinylböden, LVT und Teppichfliesen 
ist der Schlüssel zu Ihrem Projekt. Und damit nicht genug: Sie können unser LVT, Vinyl und unsere Teppichfliesen 
kombinieren, um ein Layout zu kreieren, das am besten zu Ihren Räumlichkeiten passt.

Our broad portfolio of 100%  
in-house designed carpet tiles, 
luxury vinyl tiles and heterogeneous 
vinyl undoubtedly holds the key for 
your project. What’s more, you can 
combine our LVT, sheet vinyl and 
carpet tiles to create a layout that 
works for your space. 

Discover our carpet tiles collections

Our carpet tiles are the solution for a truly unique floor that complements the spaces you design.  
Mix and match shades, or create your own personalized look. The nylon yarn we use is solution-dyed, 
giving our carpet tiles lasting stain and fade resistance. Even better, the trilobal shape of the yarn 
makes colours pop even more, so our carpet tiles reflect light and hide dirt.

FR  

 NL  

DE  

ARQMAT’s broad range of carpet tiles allows you to create unique floors that make every room 
stand out. But the ultimate way to take your project’s floor to new heights is by combining different
 products into one special look. That’s why we offer a variety of LVT and heterogeneous vinyl, which
 can be easily mixed and matched with your favourite carpet tiles. 

Unendlich viele Kombinationen und Möglichkeiten
Die umfangreiche Palette von Teppichfliesen von ARQMAT ermöglichen Ihnen die Kreation einzigartiger Böden, die 

Haven’t found what you need in Art Style? Browse our other carpet tile collections at 
www.arqmat.com

 Découvrez nos dalles de moquette
Nos dalles de moquette sont la solution pour un sol réellement unique, qui complète les pièces que vous 
aménagez. Combinez plusieurs tons ou créez un look personnalisé. Nous utilisons un fil de nylon teint masse, 
qui confère à vos dalles de moquette une excellente résistance aux taches et à la décoloration. De plus, la forme 
à trois lobes du fil assure des couleurs encore plus vives, afin que vos dalles de moquette reflètent la lumière et 
dissimulent la saleté. Vous n’avez pas trouvé le sol de vos rêves dans Art Style ?  
Découvrez nos autres collections sur www.arqmat.com

Ontdek onze tapijttegels
Onze tapijttegels vormen dé oplossing voor vloeren met een unieke uitstraling die uw ruimtes vormgeven. 
Combineer verschillende kleuren of ga voor een heel eigen look. Ons polyamide garen werd in de massa geverfd, 
waardoor uw tapijttegels duurzaam bestand zijn tegen vlekken en verkleuring. Het drielobbige garen zorgt ervoor 
dat de kleuren nog beter uitkomen, zodat onze tapijttegels het licht reflecteren en het vuil verbergen. Hebt u niet 
gevonden wat u zocht in de Art Style-collectie? Blader door onze andere collecties op www.arqmat.com
     

Entdecken Sie unsere Teppichfliesen  
Unsere Teppichfliesen sind die Lösung für einen wirklich einzigartigen Boden, der die von Ihnen 
entworfenen Räumlichkeiten perfekt ergänzt. Kombinieren Sie Schattierungen, oder kreieren Sie 
Ihren eigenen maßgeschneiderten Look. Das Nylongarn, das wir verwenden, ist spinndüsengefärbt, 
wodurch unsere Teppichfliesen lange Zeit ihre Farbkraft bewahren. Und noch dazu bringt die 
Trilobalform des Garns die Farben noch mehr zum Strahlen, wodurch unsere Teppichfliesen Licht 
reflektieren und Schmutz unsichtbar machen. Sie haben unter den Art Style-Böden nicht den richtigen 
gefunden? Dann sehen Sie sich doch auf www.arqmat.com unsere Kollektionen an.



Our LVT collections reflect the unique patterns and textures found in nature, while offering 
you the easy installation and maintenance of vinyl floors. The abundance of finishes to 
choose from – oak, teak, concrete and granite are only a few of them – give you the freedom 
to create truly unique spaces. We’ve even adapted the shape of our planks to match your 
project’s needs. From triangular to octagonal boards: we’ll make them for you.  

FR  LVT : à chaque planche 
sa propre personnalité   
Nos collections LVT reflètent les motifs 
et textures uniques de la nature, tout 
en vous garantissant une installation 
et un entretien faciles. Les nombreuses 
finitions au choix (chêne, teck, béton et 
granite, pour n’en citer que quelques-
unes) vous donnent la liberté de 
créer des espaces vraiment uniques. 
Nous avons même adapté la forme 
de nos planches pour répondre aux 
besoins de votre projet. Triangulaires 
ou octogonales, tout est possible.    

NL  LVT: elke plank zijn 
eigen uitstraling    
Onze LVT-collecties combineren unieke 
patronen en texturen uit de natuur met 
de vlotte plaatsing en het makkelijke 
onderhoud van vinylvloeren. Dankzij 
onze ruime keuze aan afwerkingen, 
zoals eik, teak, beton, graniet enz., kunt 
u in alle vrijheid sensationele ruimtes 
creëren. We bieden zelfs planken aan 
in andere vormen, om tegemoet te 
komen aan elk project. Driehoeken 
of achthoeken? Alles is mogelijk!  

DE  LVT: Jede Diele hat ihre 
eigene Persönlichkeit   
Unsere LVT-Kollektionen spiegeln die 
einzigartigen Muster und Texturen 
der Natur wider und ermöglichen 
gleichzeitig die einfache Installation 
und Instandhaltung von Vinylböden. 
Die Fülle an Finishes, die zur Auswahl 
stehen – Eiche, Teak, Beton und 
Granit, um nur einige zu nennen – 
bieten Ihnen die Freiheit, wirklich 
einzigartige Bereiche zu kreieren. Und 
wir stimmen sogar die Form unserer 
Dielen auf Ihre Projektanforderungen 
ab. Von dreieckigen bis hin zu 
achteckigen Dielen: Wir fertigen diese 
speziell für Sie. ab. Von dreieckigen 
bis hin zu achteckigen Dielen: Wir 
fertigen diese speziell für Sie.  

LVT: each plank has 
its own personality 

Heterogeneous vinyl: 
easy, durable, versatile 
Our sheet vinyl collections are the solution for a stunning floor that’s easy to install and maintain. 
Use them for all your projects; retail, offices, day care centres, social housing, and even schools.  
Wet jackets, muddy shoes and noisy students are no problem; our heterogeneous vinyl is at the top 
of its class when it comes to durability, hygiene and acoustic performance.  

FR   Vinyle hétérogène : facile, 
durable et polyvalent  
Nos collections de vinyle en rouleaux 
sont la solution pour obtenir un sol 
facile à installer et à entretenir. Elles 
conviendront à tous vos projets: 
commerce de détail, bureaux, 
garderies, logements sociaux et 
écoles. Votre sol ne craindra ni les 
vestes mouillées, ni les chaussures 
boueuses, ni les étudiants bruyants. 
En effet, notre vinyle hétérogène 
est le meilleur de sa catégorie en 
matière de durabilité, d’hygiène et 
de performances acoustiques.  

NL  Heterogeen vinyl: makkelijk, 
duurzaam, veelzijdig 
Onze collecties vinyl op rol vormen 
de perfecte oplossing voor een 
schitterende vloer die makkelijk te 
plaatsen en onderhoudsvriendelijk is. 
Gebruik ze voor al uw projecten: retail, 
kantoren, zorginstellingen, sociale 
huisvesting en zelfs scholen. Natte 
jassen, vuile schoenen en luidruchtige 
leerlingen? Ons heterogeen vinyl is 
de primus van de klas op het vlak van 
duurzaamheid, hygiëne en akoestiek.  

DE  Heterogenes Vinyl: 
einfach, langlebig, vielseitig 
Unsere Bahnenware-Kollektionen 
sind die perfekte Lösung für einen 
atemberaubenden Boden, der sich 
leicht verlegen und instandhalten 
lässt. Ob Einzelhandel, Büros, Kitas, 
Sozialwohnungen oder sogar 
Schulen – unsere Beläge passen 
zu jedem Projekt. Nasse Jacken, 
schmutzige Schuhe und laute 
Schüler sind kein Problem, denn 
unser heterogenes Vinyl verfügt 
über erstklassige Eigenschaften 
in Bezug auf Langlebigkeit, 
Hygiene und Schalldämmung.  
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FlexLok
The innovative FlexLok system is the ideal alternative to traditional adhesive installation methods. 
The odourless dry technique virtually eliminates harmful VOCs. Rely on FlexLok for a fast, easy 
installation of flexible, floating floors, without any glue. Moreover, the FlexLok system is Declare, 
HPD & DRI Green label certified.

FR  NL  DE  

FR  Accessoires : des solutions de 
revêtement de sol intelligentes 
pour un esprit tranquille
Après avoir trouvé le sol parfait 
pour votre projet, l’installation,  
la finition et l’entretien de celui-ci 
peuvent être contraignants. Nous 
avons donc pensé à tout pour 
vous faciliter la tâche. Que vous 
recherchiez des plinthes assorties 
de grande qualité, la sous-couche 
idéale, des profilés durables ou 
d’autres produits d’installation, 
nous avons la solution.  

NL  Accessoires: slimme 
vloeroplossingen voor 
een gerust gemoed
De juiste vloer vinden voor uw 
project is al een uitdaging op 
zich, maar dan is er ook nog 
de plaatsing, de afwerking en 
het onderhoud ... We hebben 
overal aan gedacht om u het 
leven gemakkelijker te maken. 
Op zoek naar passende plinten 
van topkwaliteit, een perfecte 
ondervloer, duurzame profielen 
of andere installatieproducten? 
Bij ons vindt u het allemaal.  

DE  Intelligente 
Bodenbelagslösungen, die 
Sorgenfreiheit garantieren
Den richtigen Bodenbelag für Ihr 
Projekt zu finden, ist eine Sache. 
Verlegung, Endbearbeitung und 
Instandhaltung können jedoch 
zu einer nervenaufreibenden 
Angelegenheit werden. Wir haben 
an alles gedacht, um Ihnen diese 
Schritte zu erleichtern. Ganz 
gleich, ob Sie nach passenden, 
hochwertigen Sockelleisten, 
der richtigen Unterlage, 
langlebigen Profilen und 
sonstigen Verlegungsprodukten 
suchen – wir haben für Sie 
die richtige Lösung.  

Accessories: smart flooring  
solutions to ease your mind
Finding the right floor for your project is one thing, but installing, finishing and 
maintaining it can also be an intensive process. We’ve thought of everything to help 
make these steps easier. Whatever installation question you have, we can solve it.
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Le système innovant  
FlexLok représente l’alternative 
idéale aux méthodes d’installation 
adhésive traditionnelles. Cette 
technique de pose à sec inodore 
permet d’éliminer virtuellement 
les composés organiques volatils 
(COV) nocifs et s’adapte à toutes 
les sous-couches, pour toutes les 
dalles de moquette ARQMAT. 
Faites confiance à FlexLok pour 
installer rapidement et facilement 
vos planchers flexibles, flottants, 
sans aucune colle. Le système 
FlexLok est également certifié 
selon les labels Declare, HPD et CRI
 Green. 

Het innovatieve  
FlexLok-systeem is het ideale 
alternatief voor traditionele 
installatiemethoden met lijm. 
FlexLok is een geurloze, droge 
oplossing die geschikt is voor 
alle ondervloeren van ARQMAT-
tapijttegels. Bovendien komen 
met dit systeem geen schadelijke 
vluchtige organische stoffen vrij. 
Dankzij FlexLok kunnen flexibele, 
zwevende vloeren gemakkelijk en
 snel worden geplaatst – zonder 
lijm. Het FlexLok-systeem draagt 
het Declare-, HPD- en 
CRI Green Label-keurmerk.

Das innovative  
FlexLok-System ist die ideale 
Alternative zu Klebeverfahren. 
Das geruchlose Trockenverfahren 
eliminiert praktisch schädliche 
VOCs und kann auf allen 
Unterlagen und für sämtliche 
ARQMAT-Teppichfliesen 
verwendet werden. Mit FlexLok ist
 Ihnen 
eine schnelle, einfache Verlegung 
flexibler, schwimmender Böden 
ohne Klebstoff garantiert. Darüber 
hinaus verfügt das FlexLok-
System über die Zertifikate 
Declare, HPD & CRI Green Label.



Get inspired

Shared Path 924 - 989 - Disruptive Path 933

Metallic Path 979 - Shared Path 958 - 959

Shared Path 569 - 853

Metallic Path 939 - Creative Spark 927
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Future-proof, 
for you and for the planet

Through our certified processes, skilled and inspired 
people and product portfolio that combines good 
value and corporate social responsibility, we really 
make the difference – for you, and for the planet.

• Through resource conservation and waste reduction, we minimize the 
     environmental impact of our manufacturing and distribution operations. 

• Our energy-efficient flooring plants are among the leanest and 
 greenest in their class.

• To get our products to you, inland waterways are the logical choice. 

• We invest in clean-air technology and cutting-edge manufacturing methods

• We use as many recycled or renewable materials as 
 possible – think of eco-friendly inks and recycled PVC.  

• We hold all suppliers accountable for ensuring that products are made in 
 a responsible manner – one that respects both labour and environment.  

Grâce à nos processus agréés, nos 
collaborateurs compétents et inspirés 
ainsi que notre gamme de produits alliant 
valeurs et responsabilité sociale des 
entreprises, nous faisons réellement la 
différence, pour vous et pour la planète. 

FR  Une durabilité idéale pour vous et pour la planète 

• En conservant nos ressources et en réduisant nos déchets, 
nous minimisons l’impact environnemental de nos 
opérations de fabrication et de distribution. 

• Nos sites de production économes en énergie comptent 
parmi les plus sobres et les plus écologiques de leur 
catégorie.

• En toute logique, nous optons pour les voies navigables 
intérieures pour acheminer nos produits. 

• Nous investissons dans des technologies de purification de 
l’air et dans des méthodes de fabrication de pointe. 

• Nous utilisons autant que possible des matériaux recyclés 
ou renouvelables, comme des encres écologiques et du 
PVC recyclé.  

• Nous demandons également à nos fournisseurs de garantir 
que les produits sont fabriqués de manière responsable, 
dans le respect de la main d’œuvre et de l’environnement.  
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At ARQMAT Group, we truly believe in products that are developed 
with the future in mind. That’s why we take the time to pause and 
reflect on the impacts of our entire strategy and operation. But we 
also realise that actions speak louder than words, so here’s how we 
raise the industry standard for sustainability, day after day. 

Chez ARQMAT, nous croyons fermement aux produits 
développés en pensant à l’avenir. Nous sommes également 
conscients que les actions sont plus éloquentes que 
les mots, et c’est ainsi que nous élevons les normes de 
l’industrie en matière de durabilité, jour après jour. 
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QUICKSHIPQUICKSHIP

3333

Disruptive PathShared Path

Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion Tufted 1/12" gauge loop

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

100% Colorstrand® Premium Nylon  
(40% recycled content)
100% solution dyed Pa6

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen,  
70% recycled content)

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht 4150 g/m²

Pile weight
Poids du velours - Poolgewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht 600 g/m²

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht 365 g/m²

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke 7,1 mm

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke 3,4 mm

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte 0,107 g/cm³

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 230.400/m²

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse EN 1307 33 / LC1

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung EN 985 A: intensive use

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Dimensionsstabilität EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand ISO 8302 0,080 m².K/W

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad EN ISO 354

0,15 αw
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4000
0,3

Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 26 dB

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV

Transversal resistance
Résistance transversale - Doorgangsweerstand - Durchgangswiderstand ISO/DIS 10965 ≤ 109 Ohm

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 6

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

25 x 75 cm (9,84” x 29,53”)
3,75 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer 6A8A980E

Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion Tufted 1/12" gauge loop

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

100% Colorstrand® Premium Nylon  
(40% recycled content)
100% solution dyed Pa6

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen,  
70% recycled content)

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht 4150 g/m²

Pile weight
Poids du velours - Pool gewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht 600 g/m²

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht 365 g/m²

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke 7,1 mm

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke 3,4 mm

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte 0,107 g/cm³

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 230.400/m²

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse EN 1307 33 / LC1

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung EN 985 A: intensive use

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Dimensionsstabilität EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand ISO 8302 0,080 m².K/W

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad EN ISO 354
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Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 28 dB

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV

Transversal resistance
Résistance transversale - Doorgangsweerstand - Durchgangswiderstand ISO/DIS 10965 ≤ 109 Ohm

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 12

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

25 x 75 cm (9,84” x 29,53”)
3,75 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer 6D12A97A

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen
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DOP - 1129-125254
Creative Spark

IVC bvba
Nijverheidslaan 29
B - 8580 Avelgem

For use as floor covering
in buildings

NB 2401

EN  14041

Ga
Ob

18

QUICKSHIPQUICKSHIP
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Creative Spark

DOP - 1129-125262
MetalicPath

IVC bvba
Nijverheidslaan 29
B - 8580 Avelgem

For use as floor covering
in buildings

NB 2401

EN  14041

Ga
Ob

18

33

Metallic Path

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen

Technical Specifications
Spécifications techniques - Technische specificaties - Technische Spezifikationen
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Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion Tufted 1/12" gauge loop

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

100% Colorstrand® Premium Nylon  
(40% recycled content)
100% solution dyed Pa6

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen,  
70% recycled content)

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht 4150 g/m²

Pile weight
Poids du velours - Pool gewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht 600 g/m²

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht 365 g/m²

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke 7,1 mm

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke 3,4 mm

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte 0,107 g/cm³

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 230.400/m²

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse EN 1307 33 / LC1

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung EN 985 A: intensive use

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Dimensionsstabilität EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand ISO 8302 0,080 m².K/W

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad EN ISO 354

0,15 αw
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4000
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Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 29 dB

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV

Transversal resistance
Résistance transversale - Doorgangsweerstand - Durchgangswiderstand ISO/DIS 10965 ≤ 109 Ohm

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 6

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

25 x 75 cm (9,84” x 29,53”)
3,75 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer 68365BF5

Construction
Structure - Structuur - Konstruktion Tufted 1/10" gauge loop

Pile fibre composition
Composition des fibres - Poolmateriaal - Material der Polnutzschicht 

100% ColorStrand® Premium Nylon  
(40% recycled content)
100% solution dyed Pa6

Secondary backing
Envers - Rug - Beschichtung 

EcoFlex™ Statera (modified bitumen, 
70% recycled content)

Total weight
Poids total - Totaal gewicht - Gesamtgewicht 4100 g/m²

Pile weight
Poids du velours - Pool gewicht - Poleinsatzgewicht 540 g/m²

Surface pile weight
Poids du velours utile - Effectieve poolmassa - Polnutzschichtgewicht 370 g/m²

Total thickness
Epaisseur totale - Totale dikte - Gesamtdicke 6,2 mm

Surface pile thickness
Hauteur du velours - Poolhoogte - Poldicke 3,1 mm

Surface pile density
Densité du velours - Pooldichtheid - Polrohdichte 0,119 g/cm³

Number of tufts
Nombre de boucles - Aantal noppen - Noppenzahl 196.000/ m²

Wear classification
Classement d’usage - Gebruiksklasse - Beanspruchungsklasse EN 1307 33 / LC1

Castor chair suitability
Résistance aux chaises à roulettes - Rolstoelgeschiktheid - Stuhlrolleneignung EN 985 A: intensive use

Fire classification
Comportement au feu - Brandgedrag - Brandklasse EN 13501-1 Bfl-s1

Dimensional stability
Stabilité dimensionnelle - Dimensionele stabiliteit - Dimensionsstabilität EN 986 ≤ 0,2%

Colour fastness to light
Solidité des couleurs à la lumière - Lichtbestendigheid van de kleuren - Lichtechtheit EN ISO 105-B02 ≥ 7

Rubbing fastness
Solidité au frottement - Wrijfechtheid - Reibechtheit EN ISO 105-X12 ≥ 4 

Colour fastness to water
Solidité à l’eau - Waterechtheid - Wasserechtheit EN ISO 105-E01 ≥ 4 

Thermal resistance
Résistance thermique - Warmtedoorlaatweerstand - Wärmedurchlasswiderstand ISO 8302 0,064 m².K/W

Sound absorption
Absorption phonique - Geluidsabsorptie - Schallabsorptionsgrad EN ISO 354
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Impact sound reduction
Réduction phonique aux bruits d’impacts - Reductie contactgeluid - Trittschallverbesserungsmaß EN ISO 10140-3 ∆Lw = 25 dB

Permanent antistatic
Antistatique permanent - Permanent antistatisch - Permanent antistatisch ISO 6356 ≤ 2 kV

Transversal resistance
Résistance transversale - Doorgangsweerstand - Durchgangswiderstand ISO/DIS 10965 ≤ 109 Ohm

Number of colours
Nombre de coloris - Aantal kleuren - Anzahl der Farben 26

Size & Packaging
Dimensions & Emballage - Formaat en verpakking - Abmessungen & Verpackung 

50 x 50 cm (19,68” x 19,68”)
5 m²/box - 24 boxes/pallet

GUT-Prodis Number
Numéro GUT Prodis - Nummer GUT Prodis - GUT-Prodis Nummer 3AA1D4DF
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Shared Path

Colour nr. 569 853 924 958 959 989

LRV L Value
Y Value

26,94
5,09

45,41
14,89

50,37
18,82

41,69
12,34

38,09
10,21

27,93
5,45

Disruptive Path

Colour nr. 911 913 914 915 916 919 931 933 944 946 954 955

LRV L Value
Y Value

47,32
16,41

46,74
16,05

47,04
16,48

45,90
15,52

46,53
15,86

45,06
14,74

28,45
5,70

27,19
5,20

27,73
5,42

27,64
5,37

26,90
5,09

25,87
4,72

Metallic Path

Colour nr. 559 859 929 939 949 979

LRV L Value
Y Value

29,56
6,33

46,23
15,56

48,55
17,38

41,29
12,13

39,67
11,21

30,07
6,47

Creative Spark 

Colour nr. 112 222 333 454 464 474 543 566 611 656 741 751 927 959 979

LRV L Value
Y Value

47,74
16,59

38,94
10,62

27,89
5,42

38,33
10,27

33,87
7,95

27,63
5,32

30,36
6,39

20,28
3,06

38,55
10,40

30,71
6,53

42,55
12,86

50,03
18,45

49,92
18,35

44,46
14,16

35,94
8,98

Light reflection values

The QuickShip program provides you instant access to a large part of our collections with significantly reduced lead times, 
saving you valuable time in the design and delivery process. 

QUICKSHIP
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Get in touch

FR   Contactez-nous 
Vous voulez en savoir plus à propos 

NL

DE  Kontaktieren Sie uns
Möchten Sie mehr über 

42

 flooring solutions, or need help tackling an exciting project?
 We’ve got you covered.   

Want to learn more about Carpet Tiles and ARQMAT’s other 

 Contacteer ons 
Wenst u meer info over tapijttegels 

Go to www.arqmat.com to browse our collections,  order
 samples, download inspirational brochures or  
use the room visualiser to bring your ideas to life.  
Or, stop by one of our showrooms. You can also make an 
appointment with our dedicated team by sending us an 
email via info@arqmat.com. Get in touch!  

desdalles de moquette et des autres 
revêtements de sol d’ARQMAT ou 
vous avez besoin d’aide pour un 
projet en cours ? Nous sommes là 
pour vous. Cliquez sur 
www.arqmat.compour parcourir nos
 collections, commander des 
échantillons, télécharger des 
brochures d’inspiration ou utiliser le 
visualiseur de pièce pour donner vie à 
vos idées. Vous pouvez également 
passer dans l’un de nos show-rooms. 
Il est aussi possible de prendre rendez-
vous avec notre équipe dédiée à 
l’adresse info@arqmat.com. 
Contactez-nous ! 

of de andere vloeroplossingen 
van ARQMAT? Of kunnen we u 
helpen met uw boeiend project? 
We staan voor u klaar. 
Ga naar www.arqmat.com
om onze collecties te bekijken, stalen 
of inspirerende brochures te bestellen 
of uw droomruimte te creëren met 

onze visualisatiemodule. Of kom 
langs in een van onze showrooms.
U kunt ook een afspraak maken 
met een van onze gemotiveerde 
medewerkers: stuur een e-mail 
naar info@arqmat.com. Neem 
zeker contact met ons op!

Teppichfliesen und die anderen 
Bodenbelagslösungen von ARQMAT 
erfahren, oder benötigen Sie Hilfe 
bei einem anspruchsvollen Projekt? 
Wir sind für Sie da. Besuchen Sie 
www.arqmat.com, um in unseren 
Kollektionen zu stöbern, Muster zu 
bestellen, inspirierende Broschüren 
herunterzuladen, oder verwenden Sie
 den Raumvisualisierer, um Ihren 
Ideen Leben einzuhauchen. Oder 
schauen Sie in einem unserer 
Showrooms vorbei. Sie können auch 
per E-Mail einen Termin mit unserem 
spezialisierten Team vereinbaren: 
info@arqmat.com. Kontaktieren Sie 
uns einfach!
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